
From: Andrei Kazakov <kazakov@seagourmet.no> 
Sent: Sunday, September 13, 2020 11:29 PM
To: Seagourmet Norway AS <sales@seagourmet.no>
Subject: FW: Frokostmøte med Høyres fraksjon i stortingets
næringskomite/Påminnelse

From: Andrei Kazakov <kazakov@seagourmet.no>
Date: Saturday, 12 September 2020, 00:15
To: Seagourmet Norway AS <sales@seagourmet.no>
Subject: FW: Frokostmøte med Høyres fraksjon i stortingets
næringskomite/Påminnelse

Google translate:

Hello again
Then I remind you of a breakfast meeting at Båtsfjord pier next Friday at 08.00
We hope that as many as possible take the time to come
As before, we will end the meeting at approximately 09.00
After short introductions, the meeting will be a dialogue meeting
We hope that everyone brings good questions and comments to the politicians

mailto:kazakov@seagourmet.no
mailto:sales@seagourmet.no
Zoé Koray
PP-0179



We hope that everyone brings good questions and comments to the politicians
We have received some feedback on who is coming but not too many
See you at breakfast on Freddan!

Regards
Arnfred

Hi
Then we get parliamentary representatives visiting Båtsfjord and in that connection
want to invite to breakfast meeting.
Frank takes the Conservative Party's faction to the Storting's business committee and
visits the Fisheries Capital.
Set the date Friday 4 September at 08.00 for the next breakfast meeting at Båtsfjord
Brygge.
We hope that as many as possible take the time to attend the meeting.
Would like feedback on how many we will be!
We envisage that we hold a "dialogue meeting", ie introduction and good debates.
I will contact some of you to hear about who might consider coming up with input. Feel
free to give me a hint if anyone would like to be an introductory speaker
Looking forward to a nice meeting with good breakfast.
From: Arnfred Eilertsen <arnfred@linken-nh.no>
Date: Wednesday, 2 September 2015, 11:14
To: <arnfred@linken-nh.no>, 'Audun Nylund' <firmapost@jns.no>, 'Bjørn Aarnes'
<bjorn@baskips.no>, 'Båtsfjord Frivilligsentral'
<Frivillig@batsfjord.kommune.no>, 'Båtsfjord Regnskapsbyrå AS' <r-
byra@online.no>, 'Erling Nystad' <Erling@ekstern-regnskap.no>, 'Frank
Kristiansen' <frank.kristiansen@fishnet.no>, 'Geir Knutsen'
<geir.knutsen@batsfjord.kommune.no>, 'Graveservice AS'
<firmapost@graveserviceas.no>, 'Gunn Marit Nilsen'
<gunn.marit.polarhotel@gmail.com>, 'Hans Marius Nordberg'
<Hans.marius@bise.no>, 'Heidi Kristin Miller'
<heidi.miller@norwayseafoods.com>, 'Jan Arnulf Grefstad'
<jan.grefstad@materialhandelen.no>, 'Jan Eirik Grønberg'
<gronberg@baatsfjordror.no>, 'Jan Steinar Nylund' <jan.steinar@jns.no>, 'Jon
Gunnarsson' <jong@icegroup.is>, 'Jón Sigurpáll Salvarsson'
<palli@icegroup.is>, 'Øyvind Hauken' <oeyvhauk@online.no>, 'Kim Einar
Johnsen' <kim.einar.johnsen@materialhandelen.no>, 'Kjell Magnus Sivertsen'
<kms@baatsfjordbilsenter.no>, 'Leif Arne Wahl' <leif-arne.wahl@neptunror.no>,
'Line leistad' <post@okkyst.no>, 'Mats Karstensen' <mats@kuldeteknikk.net>,
'Mattis Tangeraas' <post@xn--blab-qoa.no>, 'Maud Nesfeldt'
<bedriftshelsetjenesten@epost.no>, 'Morten Andersen'
<Morten.Andersen@norwayseafoods.com>, 'Per Gunnar Hansen'
<per.hansen@norwayseafoods.com>, 'Rolf Libakken' <ideopp@online.no>,
"'Isaksen, Ronny'" <Ronny.Isaksen@avinor.no>, 'Runar Bye Paulsen'
<runar@sentralfrysa.com>, 'Rune Pettersen' <run-p3@online.no>, 'Solfrid
Hammer' <Solfrid.hammer@wideroe.no>, 'Solveig Lund'
<solveiglu@gmail.com>, 'stein mathisen' <Stein.Mathisen@varanger-kraft.no>,
'Terje Jacobsen' <Terje.Jacobsen@batsfjord.kommune.no>, 'Tom Børje Eriksen'
<tom.borje.eriksen@snn.no>, 'Tone Andersen' <Tone.andersen@digforsk.no>,
'Tor Inge Haugsnes' <tih@haugsnes-elektro.no>, 'Torgeir Grefstad'
<torgeir.grefstad@materialhandelen.no>, 'Trond Eriksen' <trondae@online.no>,
'Ørjan Nergaard' <orjan.nergaard@norwayseafoods.com>, 'Veronje Kelly'

mailto:arnfred@linken-nh.no
mailto:arnfred@linken-nh.no
mailto:firmapost@jns.no
mailto:bjorn@baskips.no
mailto:Frivillig@batsfjord.kommune.no
mailto:r-byra@online.no
mailto:Erling@ekstern-regnskap.no
mailto:frank.kristiansen@fishnet.no
mailto:geir.knutsen@batsfjord.kommune.no
mailto:firmapost@graveserviceas.no
mailto:gunn.marit.polarhotel@gmail.com
mailto:Hans.marius@bise.no
mailto:heidi.miller@norwayseafoods.com
mailto:jan.grefstad@materialhandelen.no
mailto:gronberg@baatsfjordror.no
mailto:jan.steinar@jns.no
mailto:jong@icegroup.is
mailto:palli@icegroup.is
mailto:oeyvhauk@online.no
mailto:kim.einar.johnsen@materialhandelen.no
mailto:kms@baatsfjordbilsenter.no
mailto:leif-arne.wahl@neptunror.no
mailto:post@okkyst.no
mailto:mats@kuldeteknikk.net
mailto:post@xn--blab-qoa.no
mailto:bedriftshelsetjenesten@epost.no
mailto:Morten.Andersen@norwayseafoods.com
mailto:per.hansen@norwayseafoods.com
mailto:ideopp@online.no
mailto:Ronny.Isaksen@avinor.no
mailto:runar@sentralfrysa.com
mailto:run-p3@online.no
mailto:Solfrid.hammer@wideroe.no
mailto:solveiglu@gmail.com
mailto:Stein.Mathisen@varanger-kraft.no
mailto:Terje.Jacobsen@batsfjord.kommune.no
mailto:tom.borje.eriksen@snn.no
mailto:Tone.andersen@digforsk.no
mailto:tih@haugsnes-elektro.no
mailto:torgeir.grefstad@materialhandelen.no
mailto:trondae@online.no
mailto:orjan.nergaard@norwayseafoods.com


'Ørjan Nergaard' <orjan.nergaard@norwayseafoods.com>, 'Veronje Kelly'
<veronje@linken-nh.no>, 'Unn-Berit Sund Digernes' <unn-berit@fishnet.no>, 
Tommy Andreas Sørensen <tommy@baatsfjord.euronics.no>,
<havnesjef@batsfjord.havn.no>, <stigrune@batsfjordinstallasjon.no>,
<annkristin@baatsfjordror.no>, <kai@kuldeteknikk.net>, 'Merete Eriksen'
<Merete.Eriksen@batsfjord.kommune.no>, Sergei Ankipov
<ankipov@seagourmet.no>, Andrei Kazakov <kazakov@seagourmet.no>,
'Graveservice AS' <firmapost@graveserviceas.no>, 'Frode Sivert Grønberg'
<frode.gronberg@hotmail.com>, Roald Knutsen <roaldk@liholmen.no>, 'Ronald 
Wærnes' <ronald.waernes@salmar.no>
Cc: 'Frank Bakke Jensen' <fbj@stortinget.no>, <s-kollst@online.no>
Subject: Frokostmøte med Høyres fraksjon i stortingets
næringskomite/Påminnelse

Hei igjen
Da minner jeg om frokostmøte på Båtsfjord brygge førstkommende fredag kl 08.00 Vi 
håper at så mange som mulig tar seg tid til å komme

Som før så vil vi avslutte møtet ca kl 09.00

Møtet vil etter korte innledninger bli et dialogmøte
Vi håper at alle tar med seg gode spørsmål og kommentarer til politikerne

Vi har fått noen tilbakemeldinger på hvem som kommer men ikke alt for mange

Da sees vi til frokost på freddan!

Mvh
Arnfred

Hei
Da får vi stortingsrepresentanter på besøk til Båtsfjord og ønsker i den forbindelsen å 
invitere til frokostmøte  !
Frank tar med seg Høyres fraksjon i stortingets næringskomite og kommer på besøk 
til Fiskerihovedstaden.

Sett av datoen Fredag 4 september kl 08.00 til neste frokostmøte på Båtsfjord 
Brygge.

Vi håper at så mange som mulig tar seg tid til å være med på møtet.
Ønsker gjerne en tilbakemelding på hvor mange vi blir!

Vi ser for oss at vi avholder et «dialogmøte» dvs innledning og gode debatter.
Jeg kommer til å ta kontakt med noen av dere for å høre om hvem som kan tenke seg 
å kommer med innspill. Gi meg gjerne et vink dersom noen har lyst til å være 
innledere

Ser frem til et hyggelig møte med god frokost !

Mvh
Arnfred Eilertsen
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Arnfred Eilertsen
Daglig leder

arnfred@linken-nh.no mob. +47 924 63 846
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